
09 CANADIAN    I076 CALUMET 167,994.69 49 3,428 179,852.30 57 3,155 7.06 (7.97)

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    167,994.69

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 22,775.14

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 213 29,159.42

11 331 1000 115 239 0000 213 1,606.16

11 000 1000 116 239 0000 213 626.54

11 000 1000 171 239 0000 213 4,000.00

11 000 1000 171 239 0000 213 4,000.00

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 3,302.25

11 000 1000 192 239 2780 213 3,302.25

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 6,391.92

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 213 7,998.08

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 2,348.82

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 306.00

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 213 252.60

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 213 1,373.92

11 000 1000 251 239 0000 213 1,516.87

11 000 1000 251 239 0000 213 225.81

11 000 1000 251 239 2780 213 248.52

11 000 1000 251 239 2780 213 2,194.80

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 3,008.01

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 306.45

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 213 337.32

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 213 2,978.64

11 000 1000 614 239 0000 000 322.00

11 000 1000 653 239 0000 000 258.87

11 000 1000 681 239 0000 000 194.00

11 000 2140 337 239 0000 000 7,650.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 61,310.30

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    179,852.30

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 26,714.90

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 29,629.20

11 331 1000 115 239 0000 213 1,684.40

11 000 1000 116 239 0000 213 921.94

11 000 1000 116 239 0000 213 56.70

11 000 1000 171 239 0000 213 4,500.00

11 000 1000 171 239 0000 213 4,500.00

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 3,336.97

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 3,336.98

11 000 1000 192 239 1110 210 2,170.00

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 6,690.08

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 8,374.48

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 2,713.66

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 1,988.10

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 166.00

11 000 1000 251 239 0000 213 1,565.86

11 000 1000 251 239 0000 213 2,650.47

11 000 1000 251 239 1110 210 163.33

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 3,376.39

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 3,674.01

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 210 221.67

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 1,629.13

11 000 1000 641 239 4100 000 127.73

11 000 1000 653 239 0000 000 49.99

11 000 1000 653 239 0000 000 704.02

11 000 1000 681 239 0000 000 529.71

11 000 1000 681 239 0000 000 259.28

11 000 2140 337 239 0000 000 15,400.00

11 000 2140 337 239 0000 000 2,200.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 39,775.70

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 10,741.60

COUNTY DISTRICT

2023-2024
% CHG IN % CHG IN

2024-2025
OCT 1, 2024OCT 1, 2023

EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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